

**Sales Tax Collections by Industry & Location
2020**

Sales Industry	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Accommodation & Food Services	\$ 127,138.62	\$ 145,607.98	\$ 149,601.91	\$ 139,559.55	\$ 77,410.06	\$ 88,587.20	\$ 92,483.95	\$ 145,464.27	\$ 223,343.23	\$ 169,579.00	\$ 176,924.43	\$ 174,740.89	\$ 1,710,441.09	14.26%
Administrative & Support Services	\$ 21,208.37	\$ 3,904.95	\$ 2,274.37	\$ 3,493.58	\$ 3,464.32	\$ 136.69	\$ 7,153.32	\$ 6,191.36	\$ 5,546.58	\$ 4,859.90	\$ 5,847.71	\$ 4,508.32	\$ 68,589.47	0.57%
Agriculture	\$ 1,299.41	\$ 448.23	\$ 90.58	\$ 58.42	\$ 220.07	\$ 1,128.03	\$ 2,387.18	\$ 2,629.32	\$ 1,021.67	\$ 2,258.06	\$ 1,514.02	\$ 852.07	\$ 13,907.06	0.12%
Automotive	\$ 103,416.21	\$ 107,358.76	\$ 77,721.65	\$ 83,118.25	\$ 73,920.72	\$ 66,152.57	\$ 127,716.76	\$ 108,472.81	\$ 99,929.01	\$ 106,852.49	\$ 111,844.00	\$ 113,951.11	\$ 1,180,454.34	9.84%
Building Materials/Improvement/Nurseries	\$ 89,935.96	\$ 71,414.05	\$ 59,252.61	\$ 61,194.40	\$ 80,370.72	\$ 94,764.66	\$ 123,872.74	\$ 123,396.59	\$ 123,330.22	\$ 101,245.83	\$ 122,456.38	\$ 112,719.27	\$ 1,163,953.43	9.71%
Entertainment	\$ 628.61	\$ 3,789.84	\$ 3,153.43	\$ 2,895.01	\$ 1,458.25	\$ 340.27	\$ 768.51	\$ 1,585.60	\$ 2,155.33	\$ 2,234.61	\$ 1,150.76	\$ 1,178.30	\$ 21,338.52	0.18%
Finance & Insurance	\$ 5,097.59	\$ 5,677.23	\$ 6,007.02	\$ 3,814.25	\$ 4,075.01	\$ 3,505.66	\$ 4,779.13	\$ 6,188.44	\$ 6,345.12	\$ 6,058.17	\$ 5,180.73	\$ 5,186.69	\$ 61,915.04	0.52%
General Construction	\$ 18,656.20	\$ 25,763.87	\$ 17,136.94	\$ 13,460.97	\$ 14,328.95	\$ 18,018.23	\$ 20,819.21	\$ 29,367.50	\$ 24,027.34	\$ 20,423.97	\$ 24,904.88	\$ 21,557.26	\$ 248,465.32	2.07%
Health Care	\$ 1,665.15	\$ 3,141.93	\$ 1,663.57	\$ 2,524.49	\$ 1,506.27	\$ 1,664.26	\$ 1,359.21	\$ 1,610.59	\$ 1,665.91	\$ 1,546.73	\$ 1,703.39	\$ 1,706.24	\$ 21,757.74	0.18%
Information	\$ 50,381.01	\$ 65,496.11	\$ 21,415.95	\$ 32,725.50	\$ 22,817.33	\$ 32,242.07	\$ 26,361.53	\$ 27,087.17	\$ 33,031.15	\$ 28,354.88	\$ 27,921.18	\$ 25,445.06	\$ 393,278.94	3.28%
Liquor & Marijuana	\$ 40,809.24	\$ 51,663.36	\$ 38,805.69	\$ 37,850.97	\$ 42,474.68	\$ 61,637.58	\$ 58,648.74	\$ 55,577.07	\$ 69,404.96	\$ 59,702.74	\$ 67,865.50	\$ 63,265.21	\$ 647,705.74	5.40%
Manufacturing	\$ 52,428.43	\$ 66,618.68	\$ 40,752.46	\$ 37,592.02	\$ 36,051.70	\$ 44,817.65	\$ 23,108.70	\$ 49,074.56	\$ 53,358.64	\$ 50,120.77	\$ 63,479.89	\$ 52,654.06	\$ 570,057.56	4.75%
Mining	\$ 28,202.08	\$ 19,065.58	\$ 13,655.64	\$ 8,030.80	\$ (2,991.34)	\$ (1,630.90)	\$ 7,677.40	\$ 19,403.75	\$ 22,382.08	\$ 44,587.72	\$ 53,025.58	\$ 56,090.09	\$ 267,498.48	2.23%
Other Services	\$ 25,258.46	\$ 26,656.71	\$ 22,679.00	\$ 18,905.64	\$ 19,826.17	\$ 15,909.20	\$ 18,564.92	\$ 23,584.43	\$ 23,681.14	\$ 26,257.78	\$ 30,887.39	\$ 29,564.69	\$ 281,775.53	2.35%
Professional & Technical Services	\$ 7,077.88	\$ 16,469.48	\$ 6,892.91	\$ 8,839.06	\$ 34,221.31	\$ 7,486.67	\$ 7,945.95	\$ 11,054.38	\$ 12,730.10	\$ 10,858.31	\$ 14,255.82	\$ 11,377.84	\$ 149,209.71	1.24%
Real Estate, Rental & Leasing	\$ 31,430.24	\$ 35,144.86	\$ 15,509.00	\$ 30,115.08	\$ 30,802.05	\$ 28,438.09	\$ 37,518.60	\$ 40,068.75	\$ 40,751.24	\$ 36,373.04	\$ 43,728.83	\$ 42,245.55	\$ 412,125.33	3.44%
Retail Trade	\$ 264,674.44	\$ 352,126.86	\$ 309,499.04	\$ 262,732.05	\$ 253,564.13	\$ 225,025.92	\$ 298,878.34	\$ 318,980.39	\$ 323,681.38	\$ 335,783.06	\$ 353,000.53	\$ 332,419.10	\$ 3,630,365.24	30.27%
Transportation & Warehousing	\$ 1,326.64	\$ 4,908.17	\$ 4,995.62	\$ 6,339.46	\$ 2,567.11	\$ 1,800.96	\$ 1,457.06	\$ 4,339.32	\$ 7,530.08	\$ 4,173.79	\$ 4,324.42	\$ 4,206.44	\$ 45,269.07	0.38%
Utilities	\$ 35,084.36	\$ 19,312.30	\$ 27,207.19	\$ 22,943.03	\$ 25,206.74	\$ 17,064.59	\$ 26,303.27	\$ 22,676.72	\$ (143,421.73)	\$ 25,884.12	\$ 29,722.62	\$ 26,498.84	\$ 134,482.05	1.12%
Miscellaneous	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	0.00%
Wholesale Trade	\$ 74,006.21	\$ 79,389.05	\$ 54,810.56	\$ 58,214.02	\$ 71,317.84	\$ 61,416.89	\$ 83,618.60	\$ 75,535.72	\$ 80,541.92	\$ 74,832.54	\$ 79,959.99	\$ 94,604.92	\$ 888,248.26	7.41%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 7,541.79	\$ 4,967.52	\$ 3,494.44	\$ 2,090.32	\$ 5,281.49	\$ 9,717.86	\$ 8,725.90	\$ 10,106.85	\$ 6,287.77	\$ 8,764.32	\$ 6,583.24	\$ 7,945.80	\$ 81,507.30	0.68%
													\$ 11,992,345.22	100%
TOTALS	\$ 987,266.90	\$ 1,108,925.52	\$ 876,619.58	\$ 833,796.87	\$ 797,893.58	\$ 778,224.15	\$ 980,149.02	\$ 1,082,395.59	\$ 1,017,323.14	\$ 1,120,751.83	\$ 1,226,281.29	\$ 1,182,717.75	\$ 11,992,345.22	

Location	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	Total	
Battlement Mesa	\$ 7,649.52	\$ 9,085.86	\$ 7,059.18	\$ 7,453.43	\$ 7,262.63	\$ 9,256.77	\$ 9,774.71	\$ 8,827.23	\$ 7,290.78	\$ 9,769.02	\$ 14,364.07	\$ 9,212.31	\$ 107,005.51	0.89%
Carbondale	\$ 117,252.87	\$ 133,208.48	\$ 103,144.51	\$ 97,671.61	\$ 87,095.21	\$ 109,984.31	\$ 127,744.42	\$ 141,494.46	\$ 144,394.01	\$ 133,288.17	\$ 161,993.11	\$ 144,605.81	\$ 1,501,876.97	12.52%
Glenwood Springs	\$ 407,801.43	\$ 480,477.96	\$ 369,997.18	\$ 357,733.59	\$ 311,654.16	\$ 299,097.06	\$ 374,172.49	\$ 451,204.13	\$ 490,404.63	\$ 429,283.37	\$ 481,630.65	\$ 485,449.70	\$ 4,938,906.35	41.18%
New Castle	\$ 30,460.27	\$ 34,188.10	\$ 59,484.63	\$ 47,975.25	\$ 27,949.69	\$ 9,286.90	\$ 31,074.37	\$ 31,679.59	\$ 34,601.55	\$ 30,513.70	\$ 32,171.38	\$ 35,591.20	\$ 404,976.63	3.38%
Parachute	\$ 32,202.58	\$ 45,860.02	\$ 31,251.02	\$ 25,768.93	\$ 21,077.07	\$ 29,225.87	\$ 22,150.78	\$ 36,419.39	\$ (126,296.73)	\$ 41,843.38	\$ 41,970.15	\$ 33,285.95	\$ 234,758.41	1.96%
Remainder of Garfield*	\$ 17,859.85	\$ 8,812.26	\$ 6,548.54	\$ 6,738.24	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 7,095.26	\$ 5,685.16	\$ 6,435.81	\$ 6,913.83	\$ 10,209.53	\$ 7,206.80	\$ 6,889.61	\$ 94,084.89	0.78%
Rifle	\$ 162,613.45	\$ 156,683.79	\$ 124,506.43	\$ 132,938.48	\$ 155,734.83	\$ 140,224.64	\$ 184,429.19	\$ 156,040.62	\$ 179,707.66	\$ 175,551.48	\$ 187,714.81	\$ 172,267.33	\$ 1,928,412.71	16.08%
Silt	\$ 24,900.93	\$ 26,503.55	\$ 18,965.51	\$ 19,987.87	\$ 22,604.08	\$ 23,984.53	\$ 25,241.25	\$ 28,350.57	\$ 36,074.90	\$ 53,166.26	\$ 26,520.02	\$ 29,838.70	\$ 336,138.17	2.80%
Unincorporated	\$ 178,984.21	\$ 209,137.98	\$ 152,168.14	\$ 135,439.15	\$ 155,544.42	\$ 140,350.95	\$ 191,150.75	\$ 211,836.94	\$ 237,944.74	\$ 228,362.60	\$ 266,127.06	\$ 257,631.34	\$ 2,364,678.28	19.72%
Clerk & Recorder Collections	\$ 7,541.79	\$ 4,967.52	\$ 3,494.44	\$ 2,090.32	\$ 5,281.49	\$ 9,717.86	\$ 8,725.90	\$ 10,106.85	\$ 6,287.77	\$ 8,764.32	\$ 6,583.24	\$ 7,945.80	\$ 81,507.30	0.68%
													\$ 11,992,345.22	100%
TOTALS	\$ 987,266.90	\$ 1,108,925.52	\$ 876,619.58	\$ 833,796.87	\$ 797,893.58	\$ 778,224.15	\$ 980,149.02	\$ 1,082,395.59	\$ 1,017,323.14	\$ 1,120,751.83	\$ 1,226,281.29	\$ 1,182,717.75	\$ 11,992,345.22	

*Telecommunication or utility companies that do not have a physical location in the county